Model SWL Net Wgt. Height Height Diameter Length Width Height Full Wgt.
(tonne) (kg) Rent Sale empty (m) filled (m) filled (m) (m) (m) (m) incl. Packing
WB-01-L 1,00 25 1,65 1,50 1,50 1,20 0,80 0,78 63
WB-02-L 2,00 45 2,20 1,80 1,80 1,20 0,80 0,78 78
WB-03-L 3,00 68 2,90 2,30 2,10 1,20 0,80 0,78 100
WB-05-L 5,00 100 3,80 3,40 2,30 1,20 0,80 0,78 137
WB-6,5-L 6,50 120 4,20 3,70 2,30 1,20 1,00 0,96 173
WB-12,5-L 12,50 150 5,20 4,70 2,80 1,20 1,00 0,96 203
WB-15-L 15,00 200 5,70 5,10 2,80 1,20 1,00 0,96 253
Availability
General During Operation Storage & Transport
Model SWL Net Wgt. Height Height Diameter Length Width Height Full Wgt.
(tonne) (kg) Rent Sale empty (m) filled (m) filled (m) (m) (m) (m) incl. Packing
WB-01-S 1,00 25 2,50 2,40 1,20 1,20 0,80 0,78 65
WB-02-S 2,00 45 3,90 3,70 1,70 1,20 0,80 0,78 85
WB-03-S 3,00 65 4,40 4,10 2,00 1,20 0,80 0,78 105
WB-05-S 5,00 95 4,90 4,60 2,10 1,20 0,80 0,78 135
WB-10-S 10,00 145 6,10 5,80 2,40 1,20 1,00 0,96 198
WB-20-S 20,00 230 6,20 5,80 3,70 1,20 1,20 0,96 283
WB-25-S 25,00 245 6,60 6,10 3,80 1,20 1,20 0,96 305
WB-35-S 35,00 345 7,60 7,00 4,20 1,20 1,20 0,96 405
WB-50-S 50,00 500 8,90 8,50 4,60 1,60 1,30 1,25 610
WB-55-S 55,00 550 9,40 8,90 4,80 1,60 1,30 1,25 660
WB-110-S 110,00 1250 13,00 12,00 5,90 1,80 1,60 1,40 1650
During OperationGeneral Storage & Transport
Availability
Model Net Wgt. Capacity Diameter Length Length Width Height Full Wgt. Incl
(kg) (kg) Rent Sale filled (m) filled (m) (m) (m) (m) Packing (kg)
LBB-100 8 100 0,32 1,24 0,50 0,25 0,25 -
LBB-200 9 200 0,47 1,36 0,75 0,25 0,25 -
LBB-250 10 250 0,47 1,45 0,75 0,25 0,25 -
LBB-350 12 350 0,47 2,00 0,75 0,30 0,30 -
LBB-375 12 375 0,47 2,17 0,75 0,30 0,30 -
LBB-500 16 500 0,50 2,60 0,80 0,35 0,35 -
GWB-1000 19 1000 0,68 2,78 1,00 0,45 0,45 -
GWB-1500 23 1500 0,68 4,13 1,00 0,55 0,55 -
LBB-100-16-SET 1600 1,20 1,20 0,97 230
LBB-375-08-SET 3000 1,20 1,20 0,78 204
LBB-375-12-SET 4500 1,20 1,20 0,78 252
LBB-375-16-SET 6000 1,20 1,20 0,78 300
12 Bags 375kg, Filling hoses, Manifold
and Air-driven Emptying pump
16 Bags 375kg, Filling hoses, Manifold
and Air-driven Emptying pump
During Operation Storage & Transport
Availability
General
16 Bags 100kg, Filling hoses, Manifold
and Air-driven Emptying pump
8 Bags 375kg, Filling hoses, Manifold
and Air-driven Emptying pump
Model Capacity Small Large 3/4"
(kg) Rent Sale Height (m) Diameter (m) Material specification Dump valve Dump valve Fill valve
PBO-25 25 0,38 0,40
PBO-50 50 0,53 0,51
PBO-100 100 0,77 0,61
PBO-250 250 1,00 0,81
PBO-500 500 1,25 1,10
PBO-1000 1000 1,49 1,33
PBO-2000 2000 1,95 1,65
PBO-3000 3000 2,19 1,90
PBO-5000 5000 2,59 2,25
PBO-10000 10000 3,96 2,55
PBO-20000 20000 4,40 3,50
PBO-35000 35000 5,30 4,20
PBO-50000 55000 5,60 5,00
3x3 PVC 1680gsm (50 oz/yd2)
General
Availability
SpecificationDimensions